Match Day

1 Wednesday
2 Wednesday
3 Wednesday
4 Wednesday
5 Wednesday
6 Wednesday
7 Wednesday
8 Wednesday
9 Wednesday
10 Wednesday
11 Wednesday
12 Wednesday
13 Wednesday
14 Wednesday
15 Wednesday
16 Wednesday
17 Wednesday
18 Wednesday
19 Wednesday
20 Wednesday
21 Wednesday
22 Wednesday
23 Wednesday
24 Wednesday
25 Wednesday

Date

11-09-2024 10:00
11-09-2024 10:00
11-09-2024 10:20
11-09-2024 10:20
11-09-2024 10:40
11-09-2024 10:40
11-09-2024 11:00
11-09-2024 11:00
11-09-2024 11:20
11-09-2024 11:20
11-09-2024 11:40
11-09-2024 11:40
11-09-2024 12:00
11-09-2024 12:00
11-09-2024 12:20
11-09-2024 12:20
11-09-2024 12:40
11-09-2024 12:40
11-09-2024 13:00
11-09-2024 13:00
11-09-2024 13:20
11-09-2024 13:20
11-09-2024 13:40
11-09-2024 13:40
11-09-2024 14:00

Time

10:00
10:00
10:20
10:20
10:40
10:40
11:00
11:00
11:20
11:20
11:40
11:40
12:00
12:00
12:20
12:20
12:40
12:40
13:00
13:00
13:20
13:20
13:40
13:40
14:00

Group

Group 1 - Horseshoe Toss
Group 1 - Horseshoe Toss
Group 1 - Horseshoe Toss
Group 1 - Horseshoe Toss
Group 1 - Horseshoe Toss
Group 1 - Horseshoe Toss
Group 1 - Horseshoe Toss
Group 1 - Horseshoe Toss
Group 1 - Horseshoe Toss
Group 1 - Horseshoe Toss
Group 1 - Horseshoe Toss
Group 1 - Horseshoe Toss
Group 1 - Horseshoe Toss
Group 1 - Horseshoe Toss
Group 1 - Horseshoe Toss
Group 1 - Horseshoe Toss
Group 1 - Horseshoe Toss
Group 1 - Horseshoe Toss
Group 1 - Horseshoe Toss
Group 1 - Horseshoe Toss
Group 1 - Horseshoe Toss
Group 1 - Horseshoe Toss
Group 1 - Horseshoe Toss
Group 1 - Horseshoe Toss
Group 1 - Horseshoe Toss

Home

NORMAN HENDRIE
Omar Hawal

Abdulaziz Alshammari
Abdulaziz Almulhim
Abdulrahman alkhurayji
trijeaud

Abdullah Alaryani
Abdulrahman Albrgawi J
Omar Hawal

NORMAN HENDRIE
Abdulaziz Alshammari
Abdulaziz Almulhim
Abdullah Alaryani
Abdulrahman Albrgawi J
trijeaud

Abdulrahman alkhurayji
NORMAN HENDRIE
Omar Hawal

Abdullah Alaryani
Abdulrahman Albrgawi J
Abdulaziz Alshammari
Abdulaziz Almulhim
trijeaud

Abdulrahman alkhurayji
NORMAN HENDRIE



Away

trijeaud

Abdulrahman alkhurayji
Abdulrahman Albrgawi J
Abdullah Alaryani
NORMAN HENDRIE
Omar Hawal

Abdulaziz Alshammari
Abdulaziz Almulhim
Abdullah Alaryani
Abdulrahman Albrgawi J
trijeaud

Abdulrahman alkhurayji
NORMAN HENDRIE
Omar Hawal

Abdulaziz Almulhim
Abdulaziz Alshammari
Abdulaziz Almulhim
Abdulaziz Alshammari
Abdulrahman alkhurayji
trijeaud

NORMAN HENDRIE
Omar Hawal

Abdullah Alaryani
Abdulrahman Albrgawi J
Omar Hawal

Pitch

Pitch 1
Pitch 2
Pitch 1
Pitch 2
Pitch 1
Pitch 2
Pitch 1
Pitch 2
Pitch 1
Pitch 2
Pitch 1
Pitch 2
Pitch 1
Pitch 2
Pitch 1
Pitch 2
Pitch 1
Pitch 2
Pitch 1
Pitch 2
Pitch 1
Pitch 2
Pitch 1
Pitch 2
Pitch 1

Round
1
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